ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082
ASTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458
PMMK130 ser i es130W Open Frame and U-Channe l  Med ica l  Swi tchers  w i th  PFC
130 Watts Output Power
Single Output
Universal 90-264VAC Input
5VDC to 48VDC Outputs
5656VDC Input to Output Isolation
Active Power Factor Correction
Model Number Output V  Output I max. Ripple & Noise Ef昀椀ciency(min/nom) Capacitive Load
SINGLE OUTPUT
PMMK130S-5 (U)(-A) 5 VDC  22 Amps 100mV pk-pk 75% / 80% 10,000uF
PMMK130S-12 (U)(-A) 12 VDC  10.8 Amps 120mV pk-pk 80% / 82% 26,800uF
PMMK130S-15 (U)(-A) 15 VDC  8.7 Amps 120mV pk-pk 80% / 85% 22,000uF
PMMK130S-24 (U)(-A) 24 VDC  5.4 Amps 120mV pk-pk 82% / 85% 28,000uF
PMMK130S-28 (U)(-A) 28 VDC  4.6 Amps 120mV pk-pk 82% / 85% 16,800uF
PMMK130S-36 (U)(-A) 36 VDC  3.6 Amps 120mV pk-pk 82% / 85% 1,950uF
PMMK130S-48 (U)(-A) 48 VDC  2.7 Amps 120mV pk-pk 82% / 85% 7,800uF
Note:
1. The PMMK130 Series is offered in an optional U-Channel Chassis as well as with optional 3.96mm pitch 5 and 10 Pin  Input and Output con-
nectors (open frame construction and screw terminals are standard respectively). Simply add a “U” at the end of the Model Number to recieve the
U-Channel con昀椀guration or a “-A” to receive the pins, or both if both are desired. For example: The Model Number “PMMK130S-5U-A” represents